HOSTREGATTAN 2024 2024
VENUE EMPTY?

NYKOPINGS KANOTKLUBB

31.08 - 01.09.2024

RACE 196 D 14 K1 2500 FINAL

PLADS BANE NAVN
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Svenska kanotférbundet © 2026

34
31
23
33
25
22
24
26
27
28
29
32
21

EDHAG Vilma

STAM Lovisa
BJORLING Ebba
STIJERNQVIST Alma
ANDERSSON Emma
BODIN Tove
CLAESSON Elsa
ERIKSSON Nike
HALDIN Liv
HALLQVIST Linnéa
PERSSON Julia
NASCOU lzabella
AHO Rebecka
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SUN 14:31

KLUB RESULTAT
HmMKK 15:03:77
HmMKK 15:11:89
BrkK 15:14:29
HuKK 15:52:24

KKE 16:08:48
VKC 16:59:39
VKC 17:13:45
OKS 17:52:65
VKC 18:05:41
JKK 18:17:01

HmMKK 19:09:97
LOKK DNF
OKS DNS
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