

## RACE 196 D 14 K1 2500 FINAL

SUN 14:31

PLADS	BANE	NAVN	KLUBB	RESULTAT
1	34	<b>EDHAG</b> Vilma	HmKK	15:03:77
2	31	<b>STAM</b> Lovisa	HmKK	15:11:89
3	23	<b>BJÖRLING</b> Ebba	BrKK	15:14:29
4	33	<b>STJERNQVIST</b> Alma	HuKK	15:52:24
5	25	<b>ANDERSSON</b> Emma	KKE	16:08:48
6	22	<b>BODIN</b> Tove	VKC	16:59:39
7	24	<b>CLAESSON</b> Elsa	VKC	17:13:45
8	26	<b>ERIKSSON</b> Nike	ÖKS	17:52:65
9	27	<b>HALDIN</b> Liv	VKC	18:05:41
10	28	<b>HALLQVIST</b> Linnéa	JKK	18:17:01
11	29	<b>PERSSON</b> Julia	HmKK	19:09:97
	32	<b>NASCOU</b> Izabella	LöKK	DNF
	21	<b>AHO</b> Rebecka	ÖKS	DNS